@ ESEARCH.

SYMPOSIUM

CREATAVE™

SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

Friday, April 14, 2023

8:00-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

9:00-12:00pm

10:00-11:00am

11:00am

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-4:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

2:20-2:40pm

2:30-3:30pm

Information Table
Presenter Check-In
Volunteer Check-In

Poster Presentations

Oral Presentations

Creative Works & Exhibitions

Fine Arts Performance
A PREVIEW of Ride the Cyclone

Kerry Bechtel, Associate Professor of Theatre

Lunch Break

Poster Sessions

Oral Presentations

High Impact Experience Posters

Refreshment Break

Musicale

Bishops Lounge /
McCombs Campus Center

Lobby /
Fondren Jones Science
Building

Various Classrooms /
FW Olin Building

Walzel & Jones Lobbies /
Alma Thomas Fine Arts Center

The Cove /
McCombs Campus Center

Bishops Lounge /
McCombs Campus Center

Various Classrooms /
Fondren Jones Science
Building

Lobby /
Charles & Elizabeth Prothro
Center for Lifelong Learning

Lobby /
Fondren Jones Science
Building

Lobby /

Charles & Elizabeth Prothro
Center for Lifelong Learning

Alma Thomas Fine Arts Center




