

## SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

Friday, April 14, 2023

8:00-9:00am	Information Table Presenter Check-In Volunteer Check-In	Bishops Lounge / McCombs Campus Center
9:00-10:00am	Poster Presentations	Lobby / Fondren Jones Science Building
9:00-12:00pm	Oral Presentations	Various Classrooms / FW Olin Building
10:00-11:00am	Creative Works & Exhibitions	Walzel & Jones Lobbies / Alma Thomas Fine Arts Center
11:00am	Fine Arts Performance A PREVIEW of Ride the Cyclone Kerry Bechtel, Associate Professor of Theatre	The Cove / McCombs Campus Center
12:00-1:00pm	Lunch Break	
1:00-2:00pm	Poster Sessions	Bishops Lounge / McCombs Campus Center
1:00-4:00pm	Oral Presentations	Various Classrooms / Fondren Jones Science Building
2:00-3:00pm	High Impact Experience Posters	Lobby / Charles & Elizabeth Prothro Center for Lifelong Learning
2:20-2:40pm	Refreshment Break	Lobby / Fondren Jones Science Building
		Lobby / Charles & Elizabeth Prothro Center for Lifelong Learning
2:30-3:30pm	Musicale	Alma Thomas Fine Arts Center